GHIN #
10260368

10322636
11741853
10898190
1146744
10260518
497701
11724214
124588
10279674
10260570
2009386
10321013
7781228
10279683
10414978
10279710
10279686
10391128
7791719
1915250
10279705
8402160
10260565
11330536
8402109
11069640
10279967
10260552
1283077
10260563
11788527
11489840
12718354
10260589

Golfer Name
Janice Boerner

Suzanne Chandler
Linda Hilsabeck
Analia Wilkerson
Lien Alsup

Rhonda Fowler
Maria Coleman
Jody Rogers

Pat Monroe

Cyndy Walker

Pat Stevens

Mrs. Clare Carpenter
Joanne Ames

Debra Lack-Swindell
Dot Stice

Marie Roberts
Becky Masoner

Lisa Booker

Debora Collins

Ute McKinnell

Mrs. Diane C Schmidt
Belle Furr

Sharon Spillman
Carolyn Smith

Deborah Keeton

Malissa Spacek McNeal

Kimberly Butcher
Rita Andersen
Connie Glenn
Susan Thomas
Nancy Shannon
Marilyn Hopper
Brenda Christ
Cheryl Baber
Pat Williams

H.L
3.6

10.9
12.0
15.6
15.8
17.0
17.7
18.4
18.4
18.5
19.1
19.2
19.8
19.9
204
204
20.5
214
21.6
22.0
221
245
25.2
25.8
26.0
27.7
28.4
30.0
31.0
32.0
32.2
35.2
35.3
35.5
36.4



